Hastings Park

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION		
NAME: NAMBA, Sadayoshi		
HOME ADDRESS: WoodBibre, B. C.		
REGISTRATION NUMBER 09534	SEX: Mele AGE	
OCCUPATION: Millworker		
(If any business or businesses carried on, state wh partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partnership	ere, under what name and whether carr	ed on by yourself or i
EMPLOYER: B. C. Pulp and Paper Ltd		
MARRIED?		
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Ichiye	1769	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Wood		
	사용하다 가장 사람들이 살아보고 있는데 가장 아름다면 하는데	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Shi	Elle (F) Atsuko (F) Yukye ((2)
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Woodfibre, B.	0.	
AGE OF CHILDREN: 6; 4; 8;		
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Not		
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEM		
	하다 가는 사람이 되었다. 그들은 아는 사람들은 살이 가는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는데 살아 없다.	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state who	ere policies are) None	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	None	
ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregist		经产生工程 电电阻性 医皮肤 化化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基
None		TO HIGH YEAR THE TO BE SHOWN SOME HER THE HER LITTLE TO THE THE PART HER THE TO SHOW THE THE PART HER THE THE T
OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant	so state)	The state of the s

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None
8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None
9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None
STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Company house of B. C. Pulp and Paper Go.; Woodfibre, B. C.
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: B. C. Pulp & Paper Co., Woodfibre, B. C.
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: \$4.50 per more paid to Feb. 28, 1942. No lease.
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None
6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: 1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
-2 stoves, kitchen utensils, furniture and fixtures, tools approx. \$500 at
Sewing machine, porcelain, kitchenware, silverplate in two boxes approx. walk
_\$250_with Mr. E. Imamoto SO15 Hall St., Vencouver, B. C.
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. None
3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY

	FILE No
4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	
5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS OF OTHERS: None	
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these del	bts assigned and if so, to whom)
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR O'S \$8 War Saving Certificates in owner's possess	THER SECURITIES (State whereabout
8. BANK ACCOUNTS: None	
9. LIFE INSURANCE: \$500 Company Minimum, poli	
in Western Mutual Benefit Association, Vancouv	
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTSNone	
11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None	
LIABILITIES:	
1. PERSONAL DEBTS: None	
2. TRADE DEBTS: None	
REMARKS: None	
I certify that the above information is true and completery description in any protected area in British Columbia and Indirect.	
Dated this 20th day of Merch	1942.
(Signa	nture)1
Mitness Witness	S. nonto.
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 1166 Full Name NAMBA, Sad	RETURNED TO JAPAN DATE MAR. 31/43 S.S. GENERAL MEIGS JUIN 1946
Full Name RARDA, Sac	urname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 09534	Male - Female Age May 8/1905 (Check)
Former Address Woodfibro	e, B.C.
Date Evacuated Mar. 21/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address C.P.R. S	Section, Nakusp, B.C.
V Married - Single (Check)	Name of Wife (IMAMOTO) Ichiye #08996
	Name of Husband (Japan)Name of Father Heikichi (Japan)
Names of Children under 16	
Atsuko(F) 1/6/37	Yukiye(F) 28/10/38
equested by J. Spratt Additional Information	

December 1.6h. 1943.

CLASSES OFFARWING

Sadayoshi NAUBA - Reg. No. 09534

CREDITORS:-

1. N. Puruya Ca	. 0 69.30 \
2. Gakubet IZUKAWA	. 10.80 (6.35 (6.4)
3. K. Bbisuzaki & Co	· 35.94 To Deal disease
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Mouranton Istion

4. (d. militario show show sh. _ Hq.24 howh

Means Pollaris on wife file x 1929.

MEMORANDUM

File No. 1166

July 30, 1943.

TO: File

FROM: Mr. G. B. Spain

Personal Property

The within mentioned chattels are probably covered fully in the following record:-

Inventory No. 146

1 Check (contents unknown) - 2 Content Bar | Bar | Bar | Check Contents (Contents unknown) - 2 Content | Contents (Contents unknown) - 2 Content | Contents (Contents unknown) - 2 Content | Contents (Contents unknown) - 2 C

Chartels moved under the name of 6. Ivenete, 2015 Holl Obrect, Vancouver D. C.

Lawestory-Nov-152-

1-Secting Hacking
1-Ded Spring Hackings
1-Droppe

GBS/HS

M

5 sheet by a setion 26/7/44 have see 32. REGISTRATION NO. 095

FILE NO. 1366

The following chattels were sold by public auction at 192 Foreit St., Vancouver on September 26, 1944.

		21. 7. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	
Buck dea			
2 Iron pans '			
2 Saucepuns and hettle		经 ,有一个包含。	
- Bread box and wash board "			4.0-
Electric plate	化、6年来,1995年,李林		dat
Lunch kit and bowl /	经验证金额		
	德 尼斯·拉拉克斯斯克斯斯		
- Wash tub and contents			400
- 4 Boxes ceremonials /			0.4
3 Boxes ceremonials -	是在自己的特殊的主义的主义		O.
	是一个种的一个		
Lanch kit and baby walker		"相关"。在1967年	
Mirror		法的法院提出。法律公司的特殊	120
Pable			1
_ Sideboard '		《加多》。但图图的图像	
_ 2 Cross-cut savs /		计图 医阿里斯氏 自由自由的	4.4
Clock /			
Carbage can			
			Di kares

Total

(Auctioneer's Pees \$2.06 (Advertising: 0.71

Less Expenses: \Moving

20.60

Net Proceeds Credited:

\$ 14.87

Members of Custodian Staff Present.

Mr. Wills

Extracted from Auctioneering List No.

Vancouver 32.

Remarks.

The B. S. Dille.

Prost Pr Bullouge.

Ros. Sideroant Hillian Ros. To. 1983/

Marentery Mo. 131 cross that a sentine problem, but appropriate the following the foll

Subspect Hall, formerly of Societher, reported in the decidentation that and the decidentation that a section member of the contract in the decident members of the contract in the decident of the latest of the la

Sold that St. and to uponly like to Companies the state been received from Minted to Bowley between the state of the Sold St. were contactly belong from State St. and other based became to those objects.

Pa/An

ETHER ANDON Pale like hide March 23, 1946. High F. Batheaco PROME BY. G. H. Spain HEL Sedayoshi HAMBA, Rog. Bo. 09832 Nour Monorandem of March 15/46 to Mr. 1134 SAMPA IN his declaration stated that he left a newlog waching, coronian, kitchenware and cliver plate with E. IMAMOTO, 3015 Hall St., Secondary. There is no such street in Vancouver, and I assume that he meant, E. IMAMOTO, 3015 Wall St. United to be charteles. doughts water, doors left open, and no granaphone or records. The between carded by you prior to your evacuation. RAIRI now requests shipment of a baby carriage. Unliet be declared earthque to declared warehouse records to not show the arrival of such article from Woodfibre. Dr. Green's mone to Mr. Alexander dated May 25th, 1942, on file 6/25 indicates the sixed condition in which the chattele from Vacultibre reached Vancouver, and is callightening but not helpful in tracing the baby carriage. They do letter the last portion of my management of they some 1943; as it is not related to this File. I have searched the Woodfibre inventories but they are not helpful as many of the chattels were packed in boxes and cartons, and it might have been possible for a fragile buby carriage to be so packed. I can offer no further suggestion and can only conclude that the beby carriage did not reach our varehouse or if it did, without proper identification, was confused by Grosses and given the name of another Japanese. no. In Lymin CES . LE

10: 10: 6. 9. Spain

Table P. Betheen

Die Sadrycen't White, Britis ib. 09224 Edwardsmither of Heron 23, 1016

goods threat units investory for the world to be the threatened to stem the

The plan imported as to that happened to the chattele removed from 2015 tall St., or this would appear to be the address there by Hanna left a severy machine, powerlain, intohemmure and silver, as there is no sail St. in Vancouver. If chattels left at that address were in 60 of these as reported by Mr. Green to Hannay, where was the inventory like with address as 3015 Mall St. made up from

We would appreciate further information on the disposition of goods listed under inventory No. 131.

of Matheway

described to americans.

There is the second to the second

- Eco. Es. Grain

June 5, 1946.

Mr. Sadayoshi MAMBA, Rog. No. 09534, ROSEBERY, B. C.

Dear Sire

with reference to your request for shipment of your baby carriage, we regret to inform you that we have been unable to find any record of this article, either in Vancouver or Moodfibre.

Chattels belonging to Evacuees were shipped to Vancouver in May, 1942, from Woodfibre, and were stored in Custodian warehouse under the name of the person in whose name each shipment was made. We have since found that in some cases errors were made in the shipments in that articles shipped in the name of one person actually belonged to another. The owners of the various chattels could be of much assistance to us in this, if they would give us complete details in regard to the goods left at Woodfibre.

If you will give us a complete description of the baby carriage endeavour to find if your baby carriage was shipped from Woodfibre and other person. You might also give us information about the came of some you left at Woodfibre. Your declaration gives the followings 2 stoves, kit then utensils, furniture and fixtures, and this does not give us much information to work on.

In any case, no beby carriages brought in from Woodfibre remain on hand, but it is possible that your carriage was sold and the proceeds credited to some other person because it was for some reason shipped with his goods.

In your declaration to the Gustodian, you reported chattels left with Mr. Kunitaro IMAMOTO, 3015 Wall Street. Gustodian representative called at 3015 Wall Street following the evacuation of the occupants of that building, but nothing was found in the float-house except some things which had the appearance of articles discarded by the owners. None of the items you declared were there. It is assumed therefore that you had taken your chattle with you.

We will check our records of goods shipped from that point.

Yours truly,

711 Stock E-change Bldg. . 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Oct. 18/46 TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 450 -Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: Re: NAMBA, Sadayoshi #09534 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too. place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issuel - - - - - - - 3 450.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repetriation in the amount of \$ 450.00 Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.